X102-DC30
Mechanical Drawing
Features
Specifications
DC to DC Converters
DIMENSIONS             146mm x 50mm (5.75" x 1.97")
+12V power
ATX power DC-in
FDD power
0.00
0.00
5.50
4.00
25.36
42.00
46.00
5.50
0.00
67.50
0.00
0.00
135.00
140.50
4.00
42.00
46.00
140.50
135.00
67.50
42.00
INPUT VOLTAGE
• 6V - 30V
OUTPUT VOLTAGE
• Power for DC voltages
MAXIMUM OUTPUT
• 120W
CONNECTORS
• One 3-pin DC-in Connector
• One 4-pin ATX 12V power
• One 20-pin ATX power
• One 4-pin FDD power
ENVIRONMENTS
• Temperature: 0-60oC/32-140oF
• Relative Humidity: 10%-90%
DIMENSIONS
• 6 layers, 146mm x 50mm (5.75" x 1.97")
• Height: 20mm
Output Voltage Output Current (maximum)
+3.3V ±5% 6.0A
+5V ±5% 6.0A
5VSB ±5% 1.5A
+12V ±5% 5A
-12V ±10% 0.15A
www.dfi.com DFI reserves the right to change the specifications at any time prior to the product's release. Changes thereafter will be based on the product's revision. Please contact your sales
representative for the exact revision offered in your area. All product names mentioned are trademarks of their respective companies. © September 15, 2014 DFI Inc.